ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL

Statement of Financial Transactions 26 September — 23 October 2017

Income:

Miscellaneous (G.Adamson)
Miscellaneous (B.Irving)
Wayleave

Total

Expenditure:

Grass Cutting (2 cuts)
Wildlife Gardening Services
W.1.Hall (room hire)

Total

£
475.00
28.00
15.00
518.00

650.00
500.00
60.00
1,210.00



