## **ELWICK PARISH COUNCIL**

## Statement of Financial Transactions 26 September – 23 October 2017

Income:	£
Miscellaneous (G.Adamson)	475.00
Miscellaneous (B.Irving)	28.00
Wayleave	<u> 15.00</u>
Total	518.00
Expenditure:	
Grass Cutting (2 cuts)	650.00
Wildlife Gardening Services	500.00
W.I.Hall (room hire)	<u>60.00</u>
Total	1,210.00